Picture Frame Details
Aquavision’s new range of Custom Picture Frames designed exclusively to work with standard Frameless Aquavision
products.
Available from sizes 43” up to 100” these frames can be placed over standard Frameless models and the interior edges of
the frame line up perfectly with the viewing window of the screen. Meaning that you see a complete mirror when switched
off, and a complete television when switched on.
Choose from the 5 choices of frame below. These frames are available in either White, Gold or Gold Leaf. For other colour
options please contact the Aquavision Office.
Type A
Type D
Type B
Type E
Type C
NOTE - These frames cover the IR reciever on your television so you must be able to control your television over IP
using a control system. Aquavision is not responsible for any mispurchased items and these items are non-refundable
due to being custom.
HEAD OFFICE AND FACTORY
Aquavision
Grosvenor Business Park, Horsfield Way,
Stockport, Cheshire, SK6 2SU
United Kingdom
+44 [0]161 711 1900
Frame Style TV Size
Overall Frame
Size
Product Code
White Gold Gold Leaf
Type A
43” 1105mm x 693mm AVF43L-PFAW AVF43L-PFAG AVF43L-PFAGL
55” 1374mm x 844mm AVF55L-PFAW AVF55L-PFAG AVF55L-PFAGL
65” 1592mm x 968mm AVF65L-PFAW AVF65L-PFAG AVF65L-PFAGL
85” 2059mm x 1230mm AVF85L-PFAW AVF85L-PFAG AVF85L-PFAGL
100” 2368mm x 1403mm AVF100L-PFAW AVF100L-PFAG AVF100L-PFAGL
Type B
43” 1133mm x 721mm AVF43L-PFBW AVF43L-PFBG AVF43L-PFBGL
55” 1402mm x 872mm AVF55L-PFBW AVF55L-PFBG AVF55L-PFBGL
65” 1620mm x 996mm AVF65L-PFBW AVF65L-PFBG AVF65L-PFBGL
85” 2087mm x 1258mm AVF85L-PFBW AVF85L-PFBG AVF85L-PFBGL
100” 2396mm x 1431mm AVF100L-PFBW AVF100L-PFBG AVF100L-PFBGL
Type C
43” 1141mm x 729mm AVF43L-PFCW AVF43L-PFCG AVF43L-PFCGL
55” 1410mm x 910mm AVF55L-PFCW AVF55L-PFCG AVF55L-PFCGL
65” 1658mm x 1034mm AVF65L-PFCW AVF65L-PFCG AVF65L-PFCGL
85” 2125mm x 1296mm AVF85L-PFCW AVF85L-PFCG AVF85L-PFCGL
100” 2434mm x 1469mm AVF100L-PFCW AVF100L-PFCG AVF100L-PFCGL
Type D
43” 1171mm x 759mm AVF43L-PFDW AVF43L-PFDG AVF43L-PFDGL
55” 1440mm x 910mm AVF55L-PFDW AVF55L-PFDG AVF55L-PFDGL
65” 1658mm x 1034mm AVF65L-PFDW AVF65L-PFDG AVF65L-PFDGL
85” 2125mm x 1296mm AVF85L-PFDW AVF85L-PFDG AVF85L-PFDGL
100” 2434mm x 1469mm AVF100L-PFDW AVF100L-PFDG AVF100L-PFDGL
Type E
43” 1281mm x 869mm AVF43L-PFEW AVF43L-PFEG AVF43L-PFEGL
55” 1550mm x 1020mm AVF55L-PFEW AVF55L-PFEG AVF55L-PFEGL
65” 1768mm x 1144mm AVF65L-PFEW AVF65L-PFEG AVF65L-PFEGL
85” 2235mm x 1406mm AVF85L-PFEW AVF85L-PFEG AVF85L-PFEGL
100” 2544mm x 1579mm AVF100L-PFEW AVF100L-PFEG AVF100L-PFEGL